SYSKA LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD.
SYSKA House, Office No. S-2, 2nd Floor, Sakorenagar, New Airport Road, Near Anand Residency, Pune-411014.
T: +91 20 4013 1000  F: +91 20 2616 4837 | E: inquiry@syskaled.com | www.syska.co.in
Jharkhand
403, 4th Floor, Satya Ganga Arcade,
Lalji Hirji Road, Ranchi,
Jharkhand – 834 001.
Tel.: 0651 – 2214044

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 2019
Homes & Offices
Ordering Code Wattage MRP
LED Lamps ( Dualite Series ) - B22 Base (6500K~3000K)
310
325
350
375
SSK-PAG-5W-2 IN 1
SSK-PAG-7W-2 IN 1
SSK-PAG-9W-2 IN 1
SSK-PAG-12W-2 IN 1
5W
7W
9W
12W
BULBS
1
LED Lapms ( Tritone Series ) - B22 Base (6500K / 3000K)
SSK-PAG-9W-DX3 9W 399
LED PAG Bulbs - B22 Base (6500K)
SSK-PAG-0.5W
SSK-PAG-3W
SSK-PAG-5W

175
SRL Bulb (Maxglow) DC
Ordering Code Wattage MRP
BULBS
2
LED SRL Bulb ( Maxglow ) - B22 Base (6500K)
SSK-SRL-3W (Maxglow)
SSK-SRL-5W (Maxglow)
SSK-SRL-7W (Maxglow)
SSK-SRL-9W (Maxglow)
SSK-SRL-12W (Maxglow)
SSK-SRL-15W (Maxglow)
SSK-SRL-18W (Maxglow)
SSK-SRL-20W (Maxglow)
3W
5W
7W
9W

45W
4
Ordering Code Wattage MRP
BULBS
2IN1 Anti-Bacterial Bulb
SSK-BAB-9W-2N1 9W 250
Mosquito Lamp
SSK-MOS-1501-15W 15W 699
12W 4N1 colour changing Bulb
SSK-4N1-1201-12W
SSK-4N1-1202-12W
SSK-4N1-1203-12W
350
350
350
12W
12W
12W
LED Candle Bulb
SSK-PAC-3W
SSK-PAC-5W
SSK-PAC-5W-D
235
270
325
3W
5W
5W
3
Ordering Code Wattage MRP
BULBS
SSK-LMS-7W
SSK-LMS-9W
7W
9W
120 Lumen Bulbs- LUMISTAR
299
350
SSK-LMS-12W
12W
399
LED Smart Light (Music)
SSK-SMS-5W 5W 2999
SSK-SMW-7W
SSK-SMW-9W
7W
9W
1799
1899
LED Smart Bulb (WIFI)
LED Emergency Lamp (6500K)
SSK-EMB-07-01-6500K 7W 599
SSK-EMB-0901-6500K 9W 699
SSK-SMR-7W-RGB-WHITE 7W 1999
LED Smart Bulb
LED FAN Type Bulb
SSK-FAB-4001 40W 799
SSK-SMW-7W-C
SSK-SMW-9W-C
7W
9W
1399
1499
LED Smart Bulb (WIFI)
SSK-EMB-0902-D 9W 750
5
Ordering Code Wattage MRP
TUBES LIGHTS
LED Tube Lights - Streak Series
SSK-TL-18W-I
SSK-TL-22W-I
SSK-ILB-2036-36W
SSK-TL-18W-I-HD
SSK-TL-22W-I-HD
SSK-TL-18W-G
SSK-TL-20W -G
SSK-HL-T8-20W
SSK-HL-T8-36W
850
950

18W
24W
Ordering Code Wattage MRP
12
SSK-2 IN 1-6W-F-WY
SSK-2 IN 1-6W-F-WB
SSK-2 IN 1-9W-F-WY
SSK-2 IN 1-9W-F-WB
SSK-2 IN 1-16W-F-WY
SSK-2 IN 1-16W-F-WB
SSK-2 IN 1-24W-F-WY
SSK-2 IN 1-24W-F-WB
SSK-2 IN 1-6W-E-WY
SSK-2 IN 1-6W-E-WB
SSK-2 IN 1-9W-E-WY
SSK-2 IN 1-9W-E-WR
SSK-2 IN 1-9W-E-WG
SSK-2 IN 1-9W-E-WR
SSK-2 IN 1-16W-E-WY
SSK-2 IN 1-16W-E-WB
SSK-2 IN 1-16W-E-WG
SSK-2 IN 1-16W-E-WR
SSK-2 IN 1-24W-E-WY
SSK-2 IN 1-24W-E-WB
SSK-2 IN 1-24W-E-WG
SSK-2 IN 1-24W-E-WR
SSK-2 IN 1-24W-E-WP
(3+3)W
(3+3)W
(6+3)W
(6+3)W

37
OUTDOOR LIGHTS
Ordering Code Wattage MRP
SSK-3670-5W
SSK-3671-4W
SSK-3672-9W
SSK-3673-16W
SSK-3674-25W
SSK-3583+B-6W
SSK-3521+B-10W
SSK-3581+B-15W
SSK-3591+B-25W
SSK-023705+B-3W
SSK-043705+B-3W
SSK-003702+B-3W
Floor lights (6000K / 3000K)
                3,900
4,100
5,800
7,750
10,350
4,300
6,050
7,750
10,350
2,150
2,150
1,950
5W
4W
9W
16W
25W
6W
10W
15W
25W
3W
3W
3W
LED Step Lights (6000K / 3000K)
SSK-3508+B-5W
SSK-3861+B SG-5W
SSK-073004+B-5W
SSK-093004+B-5W
SSK-083004+B-5W
SSK-113004+B-5W
SSK-103004+B-5W
                3,900
4,000
4,350
4,350
4,350
4,060
4,060
5W
5W
5W
5W
5W
5W
5W
SSK-3002+B-12W
SSK-3623+B-3W
SSK-3575+B-3W
SSK-3641+B-3W
SSK-3642+B-1W
SSK-3643+B-1W
SSK-3626+B-8W
                5,300
2,900
3,150
2,300